
. . . -- _- , . - - a

..Js 9

.A l
.

i. con..mcr .o coot, e cc , ,,_
, ' ., y y

AMENDMENT OF sot.f Cf TATION/ MODIFICATION O F CONTRACT
,

4. HLQUtst140N/MJttCitAsC St0Q. NO.
6. PROJCc1 og

#
3. Lt i LcI(VC (JA1 tl.

f Ao4 Lng),Ag,NTgMOO4f ICA1 SON NO. RFPA RES-C94-401 dtd. 3/21 /94
Two (2) ' n d g' '''""*''''"'""***"'"**"#'"*# m{ADD r'

c. issuus ev moc i

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 902 g{Division of Contracts & Property Management, P-
Washington, DC 20555

g sA.MENOMENT OF w_scgrayog g9,
4J

4.NAMC At&* MsOHC55 W (X)N1 RACiOR Wa.Hmt. cessats. 644 eed ZJP Ce 4
Atkinson-Noland & Associates, Inc.

-
i

" "^'" N '3" d8J2619 Spruce Street- .

Boulder, Colorado c80302
non.,uoowicAnoN oc coNtaAcssonocg

X NRC- 04-93-094Prieipal Investigator /Tachawl
rinnems " Mr. Richard Atkinson tes.OAtto (sss trww est

'N1 ,. * w No. ( JU3) 444-3620 09/30/93
|FACit.fTYCOOc

11.THtS(TEMONLY APPUES'IO AMENOMENTSOFSOUCITATIONSCODE

[:, ) 1sie atow emidemieasdaden k emeadef.es set fertita team 14.The tiewend dsee speestled &Iresedptof 0fre,e O is
.

.s .ec
-

d hd

CIIssoesset-'=a a a =esodpcetausseisadmentsuteressheenseersaddoes e en-tinsheesadweeneresensadedAoneof shesese semes o e=adsd.

^ et the amendmenc tbl af "=a d-8a8==esedatet tMesmondmentesesekeseret dia.fserc

esses a and ts.amtenemude _ edch iedades s essemnes te the ssedendesand -asabes. fiAftAlllE OF YOUlt ACs30pWlJEDG.WBNIID8dAveleguLT

SE semus.tCD ATTHG Pt. ACE DESIGNA'IID IVRTMi tIGCE81"I'0F0fHiltSMII0ft101M!840UR
espames esteerer esleemme =d==*a=e a quesesdeltelsemaser
- enefier enddetsapedged.

- -sUsCF100ROFRER af Apr14rtoeetthisWWudedsees endas pdorenthe
feuer, pes =4dedesch odesme er neceseau6,es suEemane es the esadeessa and ddsand

as..=munivi+r. ANOe.77JeR4ADONDATAdr(._ '

13,THtS ETEBA APPUES ONEX TO S400(FICATIONS OF COlWP.Acrggg-ysts,
IT 8A00tFIESTHE 00NTPdtJANtOER NO. AS OGSCR40EiD (N tTEM 14.= = m oon,

W3.
A.n

cm o.oc ss ss -a ctmurio, c ~ m,mer--ser miu m..
eumE

.
..

wiact onoca teo.m mm sea. r:zw. esaa mr

s.y w.jfg,,,,7,g oEy, g,,Tgggfgg,,fgA,A,g,, ,

c.n.s s4PPUEMNTA4.?S*m"*ff e5 emt-
'n WTO Nf ^Mr TO AUTHORmf CFe

n,woomr nr hnnonon tbn un mre i ne -
-

X ggn m3 -

- a.ovuca m arpe.t =~ ad c~.<rs

|2 -= =totheirsula.off30s. _ _ _

O i. <. G i .e.e::i .i ini.4.co ent.ia.edom outfeN_:: esweefeedM8.#E.88dP0ftTANT: Contractor " of UCFesceen ' "_ . E ^ . - ''' ~- J: -
u.ocscawnoN or AucMouctasuooweCADON C

,

1

,

(See Attached Page for. Modification) '

i.

9404270284 940404 -
"

PDR CONTR
NRC-04-93-094 PDR

@' I.) i'
2100L

Q-==g=* emw 4 surgia.eu emas ansesedeoensof the---ov : :=f sa stone sA'er soA,me e.nese,eeensgeg,
s. .no a e4endlaseu 84rc8

16A. ftAME AND T1T1.E OF umTRACTtte3 OFF CER s~iiwi erpr6a4v

15A. HAME ANo T41LE OF MGNER (rype erJer6sf/
.

R ll. Atkinson, Vice-President M oyce A. Fields, Contracting Officer 14c.OA1E 54GNW
- i

,
_

e 15C,OA1E 54GNQA l@ UN4 RED STA OF AuES4CA

l^t 1* 3' 3 |Isa. . tWr pMA>ffEROR Y sy/ _ YkN VY _
,,|jf * =-YI N & _ .=d to elent , y y qf <=.z-: % ete:-: :fg ottseeri

~

' m
- etserwea = w STAftoARO FORM 30(t"EV.344%)

3o4os - - " ~ -
_ . . . . . . . . . -

. -,



.. _ _
- . . . - . -- .. . - - - .

.,

'i. .

.

NRC-04-93-094
Modification No. 2
Page 2 of 2

1he purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from
March 30, 1994, to April 15, 1994, at no additional cost or obligation to the
Government, in accordance with the Contractor's letter dated March 29, 1994,
which is incorporated herein by reference.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified:

1. Section F., Subsection F.3, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) is
deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu ,

'

thereof:

"This contract shall commence on September 30, 1993, and will expire on
April 15,1994." *

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract from date of award through the date
of this action is provided below:

Total FY92 obligation: $46,395.31

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $46,395.31

This modification does not obligate any funds.

*The contractor agrees to provide NRC with ten (10) extra camera ready final reports
as consideration for this extension.

1

:

. - . - .. - . .


