
-

f we -cc-w* i. corn a.Ci o cooe ey.c og s.Acu,

1 |2AMenomenT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT..a w Uiso.ONervaCansca m.NO. s.eaOxcrNO.m.,, m ,

2. imciive op0w nom u u , moo...c i oN No.
nEC 0 4 9 RFPA-RES93-094 dtd.11/23/95

one (1) "''* *'' " ' " * *' * * " * " #' ~ '# coot |' ' ^
assuto av coocI

.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission
ivision of Contracts & Property Management, P"02 {
ashington, DC 20555

sA. AMENOMENT OF i,OL4 CIT A140N NO,
CHAMC AND ADOf4Lb5 OF CON T RACTOR (N., atreet, county, & soie end E.tp Codef

~

Atkinson-Noland 6 Associates, Inc.
SG. DATLO gSEE UM J J)2619 Spruce Street

Boulder, Colorado 80302
b icA. MOD:# 4CATlON OF CONT RACT/OROCR

no.

'rincipal Investigator / Technical X NRC-04-93-094

|catact: Mr. Richard Atkinson toe.DATcO ssze nu ess
?clapvnic ho. ( 303 444-3620 9/30/93

|FAcituv coot: ooc
11.THIS ITEM ONLY MPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

] The above numbered solicitation is emerded at set forth in Item 14. Tte hour esd date specified fo'r eeosipt of Offers!s eiw- --s.
O is ,.ot e..

Dfiers snust einowledge receipt of tNs Fi.c.c.i6at prior to the hour and date spectned in tte solicitation or es amended,ty one of the fonowing enethodscopies of the amendment: (b) By actriowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of tfw offerE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
w.ded.

(e) By comp 6 sting items 8 and 15.end returnho _othmetsad; or 4c3 By seo. rete letter or te6egram which inchedes a reference to the eoticitatiori erci emendnwsst numbers. FA!LtJRT

MENrTO DE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TD THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULIN FLEJCCTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendmentyou desiew to change en offeralready tubmitted,such diense may be snede y es ognemort f
ddets specified.

letter,i-u.ded each tely.,r.or letter makes s4 cw..s to the soucitation arid this amendment.end 4: receives prior to the opening hour an
12 ACCovNisNG AND At+HOPatATsON DATA (l/ereshedt

.
*

N/A
13.THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

iT MODIFIESTHE CONTR$C7/ ORDER NO. AS DETRIBED IN ITEM 14.OC 8N THC CONS
S CHANGC ORDC A 8$ 855UED PUR5UANT TOs (Ep&iW.wmeef tyf TNC CHANGC5 SET FOHTH IN ST EM 14 AHC MA

A.1 HN T2 TACT OROCH NO. 4N 81EM toA.

":.T,NC ABOVC NUM6CREO CONTR ACT/OROCR IS MOOtF8E'O TO REFLCCT THE ADMINISTRATtVE CHANGCS (suela .s changes des psydagefflee.. Propriedon doet.escJ SCT FORTH EN STEM 14. PURSUANT TO THC ALJTHORETV OF FAR 43.103(b).1
c.1Ht5 sveet.LMENTAL AGRCLMENY 45 LNTCRED $NTO PUR$UANT TO AUTHQkITY OFa

o. OTNcn <srear ,1, .r -aw.u=.a morarf

O a roquira to . ion this eocument .ae return- con.es to the usuins orrice.
c tMPORTANT: Contractor h not,

je.OcsCRmuoN or AMcNOutNT/MOOif eCAT.ON forr.aaa er ucr-u um-e ew ~~,mu
u. ce,.w es n<r.*,,v i< wa

(See attached Page for Modification) c:

c

I. b
9402200444 931204 - }. IPDR CONTR
NRC-04-93-094 PDR t

t fort.

Cscept a peovtoes hereen, att terms and condulons of she dotasment toterenced la etem 9A or toA. as heretofoes changed remains uncnanged and in tut-

It.A. NAME AND TIT LE OF CONT RACTING Of f 8CER (Typt orprimil. e<Nea.
'16A. N AMC ANO l ti LL OF 14GNLa (2'y,8 Or p' tat)

Joyce A. Fields, Contracting Officer.- -

ASC.DATE 54GNED Hits. vN 4 COSTAl' OF R CA - 3 6C. OA TE stGNLD '

gy / . '. .
03 0 4 B9 'AL CON 184AC10 RAH f LRO54

. - .,.- ...r..d...-, .
n n -., - .,-, .

< MANDARD'FO' f 3O htCV.10-e3b
~

R
~

, 30-105 PrescNtzed try CSA '
NSN F5+o41 152.so.Fo . . . * * '' ****88a M et Mt.743- -

_ _ _



_ -

-

'k
#

.

-

NRC-04-93-094
Modification No.1
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to change the name of the NRC Project
Officer under the subject contract. Accordingly, the contract is hereby
modified as follows:

1. Section G - CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DATE, Subsection G.1, NRCAR
2052.215-72 PROJECT OFFICER AUTHORITY (JAN 1993), Paragraph (a) is
deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu
thereof:

"(a) The contracting officer's authorized representative hereinafter l

referred to as the project officer for this contract is:

1
Name: James Costello ,

1

Address: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission |
Office of Nuclear Regulatory Research i
Mail Stop: NLS-217A p |Washington, DC 20555 .f !

Telephone Number: 301-492-3818"

i
'All other terms and conditions of the contract, including the ceiling amount

of $46,395.31 remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from awara date through the date ;
of this action is given below. i

Total FY93 obligation amount $46,395.31

Cumulative total of NRC Obligations $46,395.31

This modifir 'on does not obligate any funds.

.

I.


